
2018 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS         
 
President  Alan Stamp  
President-Elect Phyllis Meador   
First Vice Pres Jill Grimm   
Secretary  Karen Carpenter   
Treasurer  Jennifer Shields 
Director  Sandy Huffman 2018 
Director  Robi Kline 2018 
Director  Danny Morris 2018 
Director  Cathy Ward 2019 
Director  Beverly Stermer 2019 
Director  Jenny McGuire 2020 
Director  Natalie Campbell 2020 
Association Executive  Bettie Plecker   
 

2018 STANDING COMMITTEES 
 
AWARDS        
Brenda Canning (C)    
Phyllis Meador (L)     
Pat Biggs 
Charles Edmond 
Kevin Lacey 
Karen Rodgers 
Crystal Smith 
Minnie Stevenson 
 
BUDGET 
Alan Stamp(C)(L) 
Sandy Huffman 
Jennifer Shields 
2019 Treasurer 
 
STRATEGIC PLAN 
Phyllis Meador (C)(L) 
Sandy Huffman 
Alan Stamp 
Jill Grimm 
 
MEMBER OUTREACH 
Ed Davis(C) 
Cathy Ward (L) 
Karen Carpenter 
Teresa Cason 
Charity Cox 
Lucille Gresham 
Melody Hayes 
Robi Kline 
Jenny McGuire 
Melissa Sheets 
 



 
 
BUILDING & GROUNDS 
Roger Decker (C) 
Robi Kline (L) 
Tony Dimeo 
 
 
PUBLIC RELATIONS 
Alan Stamp (C)(L) 
Charles Edmond 
Leigh Anne Losh 
Debbie Shickel 
Mark Snyder 
Dawn Thompson 
Cathy Ward 
Tara Widener 
 
 
ASSOCIATION TECHNOLOGY 
Danny Morris & Hannah Shields (CoChairs) 
Beverly Stermer(L) 
Alan Stamp 
Ana Duarte 
Shannon Harrington 
 
LOCKBOX 
Natalie Campbell (C)(L) 
Nancy Boyers 
Tom Brown 
Lucille Gresham 
 
 
EDUCATION 
Phyllis Meador (C) (L) Seminars 
Lynn Wagner & Natalie Campbell (CoChairs) Orientations 
Pat Biggs 
Tom Brown 
Toria Brown 
Ana Duarte 
Becky Good 
Sandy Huffman 
Vonda Lacey 
Leigh Anne Losh 
Jenny McGuire 
Allen Persinger 
Debbie Shickel 
Beverly Stermer 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
LEGISLATIVE/RPAC 
Lynn Wagner Legislative (C) 
Phyllis Meador RPAC (C) (L) 
Delene Adams 
Ryan Burks 
Kevin Lacey 
Leigh Anne Losh 
Jonathan Mason 
Danny Morris 
Crystal Smith 
Dot White 
 
 
 
TRADE SHOW 
Sandy Huffman (C)(L) 
Amy Argenbright 
Andrea Barkley 
Ryan Burks 
Teresa Cason 
Brian Cote 
Ana Duarte 
June Elliott 
Jill Grimm 
Melody Hayes 
Kirk Propst 
Karen Rodgers 
Jennifer Shields  
Hannah Shields 
Alan Stamp 
Minnie Stevenson 
Shelby Ward 
 
 
MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE 
Delene Adams (C) Natalie Campbell (CoChair)(L) 
Karen Carpenter 2018 
Sandy Huffman 2018 
Jonathan Mason 2018 
Debbie Mull 2018 
Tim Armentrout 2019 
Shannon Harrington 2019 
Jenny McGuire 2019 
Vonda Lacey 2019 
Tammy McGurn 2019 
Alan Stamp 2019 
Tara Widener 2019 
 
 



COMMUNITY SERVICE 
Minnie Stevenson (C) Karen Carpenter (CoChair)(L) 
Amy Argenbright 
Tim Armentrout 
Andrea Barkley 
Ryan Burks 
Brenda Canning 
Teresa Cason 
Morgan Claborn 
Jennifer Cline 
Brian Cote 
Ed Davis 
Ana Duarte 
Charles Edmond 
Melody Hayes 
Shannon Harrington 
Vicky Harrison 
Tammy McGurn 
Karen Rodgers 
Debbie Shickel 
Dawn Thompson 
Brett Wallis 
Shelby Ward 
Tara Widener 
 
 
 
 
GAAR Appointed VR Delegates: Sandy Huffman, Alan Stamp and Phyllis Meador 
GAAR Appointed VR Ombudsman and VR Grievance:  Danny Morris 
GAAR Appointed to VR P S & A:  Dot White and Tom Brown   
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